FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

Race 4

- SENIORES LADIES

Skater

SCHIMEK LAETHISIA
TAS SANDRINE
ALISON BERNARDI
GAISER LARISSA
GARDI DOMINIKA
OTTO ANGELINA
VEEN FLEUR
FRABOULET MANON
HUNYADI ANNA LAURA
LANGA TORRES NEREA
PETUTSCHNIGG ANNA
VAN LOON LIANNE
WONG VANESSA
LEGUENNEC ENORA
VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE
PETRY FRANZISKA
LINGIER NOOR
SOBERANIS DALIA
WAGEMAKER BEAU
HUET MARGOT
SANGER ANNA
VEENSTRA LOTTE
FAUCHET CLEMENTINE
IMHOF LEONIE
MENDES CARLOTA
SCHILDER RIA

KANIA MARIA

HULS FLEUR
KERKHOFF BENTE
KLIJNSTRA MONIEK
ROOSENBOOM BIANCA
SCHENK SASCHA
TABATABAEI HADISEH
VANHOUTTE STIEN
VONK NORALY BERBER

110

Distance in metre

Discipline
Number of laps
Number Club

118  POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING
1 OO ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
115 LIGNE DROITE
148 NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY
129 TORNADO TEAM
149 NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY
109 GEWEST FRYSLAN
101 ASTA NANTES
130 TORNADO TEAM
128 TEAM TAKINO
112  HYPO LATTELLA WORLD TEAM
124 RTC MIDDEN
116 MX TAKINO INTERNATIONAL
122 ROLLER SUD GOELO
133 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
127  TEAMREDVIL RACER/TSG DESSAU
132  zZwAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
126 TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
114 KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
104 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER
123 RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.
105 FRIESE SELECTIE
121  ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENCON
147 NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY
103 CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
119 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
144 POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
107 GEWEST FRYSLAN
102 ATOM SKATES
108 GEWEST FRYSLAN
125  SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
113 KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
135 UNKNOWN
1 50 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

GEWEST FRYSLAN

3000
In line
15
Race 4
1
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Time_4
00:04:46.624
00:04:46.670
00:04:46.697
00:04:46.853
00:04:46.945
00:04:46.954
00:04:47.159
00:04:47.353
00:04:47.661
00:04:47.707
00:04:47.853
00:04:47.917
00:04:47.990
00:04:48.321
00:04:49.384
00:04:49.581
00:04:49.610
00:04:53.210
00:04:53.491
00:04:53.494
00:04:54.183
00:04:57.713
00:05:03.491
00:05:04.109
00:05:06.585
00:05:09.190
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_4

Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning

Warning

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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